
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Volume Calendar

October  2020

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00036
Bear Lake
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

4
3
2

US-30  11.5 Mi. SE of Jct US-89

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W

MADT 1,285 716 569
MAWDT 1,310 740 570
MAWET 1,222 656 565
N DAYS 8

Road

Date

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

27 28 29 30 01

1,372
755
617

02

1,520
873
647

03

1,289
729
560

04

1,155
584
571

05

1,194
674
520

06

1,231
729
502

07

1,233
671
562

08

1,378
753
625

09 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1,155
0

1.11

1,194
0

1.08

1,231
0

1.04

1,233
0

1.04

1,375
4

.93

1,520
0

.85

1,289
0

1.00

The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.

E

W

MV01P: Page 1 of 1Created Tue Nov 10 07:34:05 MST 2020


